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$979,900 2 Bedrooms | 2 Bathrooms | 1,482 Sqft

Absolutely stunning 1482 sf rancher style th in a 55+ gated complex - Twin Lakes. FULLY renovated, more than 73K
spent! new everything - flooring, paint, kitchen, bthrms, window coverings, countertops etc! 2 bdrm 2 full bthrm
home. Master features a huge wi closet & a spa inspired ensuite - shower, soaker tub. Another bdrm & another full
bthrm. In-suite laundry. A formal Ivg rm w/gas fp & dng room. The kitchen w/a wrap around breakfast bar, eating
area & fmly room. The master and family room have sliders to your backyard facing a pond/small lake greenspace.
Radiant in-floor heating, vaulted ceilings, Single car garage & beside it an apron parking spot.
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